1
Technical D
ata Sheet
STICK-ON MOUNTING
FINGERSTRIP 2360
Stick-on fingerstrips for openings
and gaps from 6 to 11 mm
ORDER EXAMPLE
Part number Adhesive
1 : Standard adhesive
2 : Conductive
self-adhesive
3 : No adhesive
Specify the part
number that you need
from the table
STICK-ON 2361
Part nr. A D F G H Material thickness Compression
force N
2361-01 3.2 1.8 305 1.5 1.0 0.10mm 25% 260 N/m
50% 600 N/m
2361-02 4.8 2.3 406 1.5 1.0 0.10mm 25% 100 N/m
50% 150 N/m
2361-03 3.3 2.3 406 3.2 2.0 0.13mm 25% 260 N/m
50% 720 N/m
2361-04 12.1 7.2 406 4.8 3.2 0.25mm 25% 30 kg/m
50% 90 kg/m
STICK-ON 2362
Part nr. A C D F G H Material
thickness
2362-01 6.7 5.5 3.5 406 4.8 4.3 0.07mm
2362-01R 6.7 5.5 3.5 7620 (on roll) 4.7 4.2 0.07mm
2362-03 9.0 7.5 4.4 406 6.4 5.8 0.08mm
2362-03R 9.0 7.5 4.4 7620 (on roll) 6.4 5.8 0.08mm
2362-04 14.5 12.6 5.6 610 9.5 8.7 0.09mm
2362-04R 14.5 12.6 5.6 7620 (on rol) 9.5 8.7 0.09mm
STICK-ON 2364
Part nr. A C D F G H Material
thickness
Compression
force N
2364-01 15.2 7.2 5.7 608 9.5 8.7 0.09mm 25% 150 N/m
50% 300 N/m
2364-03 19.8 11.2 8.1 457 9.7 8.7 0.10mm 25% 150 N/m
50% 250 N/m
2364-04 27.9 19.8 10.2 457 12.7 11.7 0.13mm 25% 170 N/m
50% 350 N/m
STICK-ON 2365
Part nr. A C D F G H Material
thickness
2365-01 19.3 12 6.4 610 9.5 8.5 0.10mm
2365-03 29.7 17.8 12.3 304 12.7 11.7 0.18mm